High Efficiency Compact Tankless Booster Heater
Tankless Booster Heater For Commercial Kitchen Use
The Hubbell model JTX Tankless electric booster heater
is a highly reliable and easily maintained heater designed
for operation in your commercial kitchen. The Hubbell
JTX Tankless heater is compact, extremely efficient,
takes up no floor space, and reduces operating costs.
Hubbell’s vast experience, meticulous engineering,

008 thru 054KW
—
Model Number Designation
Option Note
JTX
�  Two (2) T&P Gauges      �  Two (2) Dielectric Unions      �  One (1) Brass Pressure Reducing Valve with built-in bypass
Standard Accessories
Dishmachine Make & Model Number
Hubbell Tankless
Minimum KW
40°F Rise 70°F Rise
CSL-1390, CA-2, CA-3, CA-4, SLAP 44 39 72
CA, CA-1 54 90
ACD-44, ADC-66 12 24
Series "R" & " F" -CC, -EE, -LL, -MM, -LLL, -MMM,
-PCC, -PEE,  -PLL, -PMM (multi-tank) with suffix "LC" 13 24
Series XF-EE, XF-LL 17 30
Series XF-LL, XF-PLL, XF-MM, XF-PMM, XF-EEE, XF-
LLL, XF-MMM (Multi-tank) with suffix "LC" 17 30
DD-8 18 30
Series F-E, FA-EE, FA-PEE, FA-LL, FA-PLL, FA-MM, FA-PMM,
F-EEE, FA-EEE, FA-LLL, FA-MMM, F-PE 30 54
Series R-L, R-PL, R-M, R-PM, F-L, F-PL, F-M, F-PM
(single tank) 36 54
Series R-E, R-PE, XF-PEE, XF-PLL, XF-PMM, XF-EEE,
XF-LLL, XF-MMM (multi tank) 45 60
NOTE: FA (Flight-A-Round) and RA (Rack-A-Round) use comparable "F" listing.
44DR, 66DRPW, 80DRHDFW, 70DRFFPW 12 24
66 WSPW, 44-WS, 66-WS, 64, 90FFPW, 100HDPW,
86PW, 84, 106PW,120HDPW, 110FFPW 13 24
UC-CW6-WS 24 36
US-CW8-WS 24 39
44, 66 PW, 70FFPW, 80HDPW, 54, 76PW, 80FFPW,
90HDPW 24 45
40-KB, 44-KB-2-2, 40-KFWB, 40-KPRB, 40-KPRB-2-2,
40PRB-2-3, 60-KB, 60-KB-2-2, 60-KFWB, 60-KFWB-2-2,
60-KPRB, 60-KPRB-2-3, 64KB, 64-KB Corner, 64-KPRB
Corner, 64-KPRB, 64-KPRB Corner, 64 Modular,86
Modular
30 54
44-KB, 44-KB Corner, 44-KPRB, 44-KPRB Corner,
54-KB, 54-KB Corner, 54-KPRB, 54-KPRB Corner, 44
Modular, 66 PW Modular, UC** Series 6' Center, UC-C4
36 57
CMA-44H with tank heater, CMA-66H 36 45
Opti-Rinse Models: C44A, CRS-66A, CCS-66A,
CPW-80A, C54A, CRS-76A, CCS-76A, CPW-90A, C64A,
CRS-86A, CCS-86A, CPW-100A, C88A, CRS-110A,
CCS-110A, CPW-124A
15 27
C-54A, CRS-76A, CPW-90A, CCS-76A 39 72
C-44A, CRS-66A, CCS-66A, CPW-80A, C-64A, CRS-
86A, CCS-86A CPW-100A 30 54
C-88A, CRS-110A, CPW-124A, CCS-110A 36 54
Opti-Rinse Models: C44AW, CRS-66AW, CCS-66AW,
CPW-80AW 9 15
C-44AW, CRS-66AW, CPW-80AW, CCS-66AW 12 24
C-44, CRS-66, CPW-80 36 54
C-54, CRS-76, CPW-90 54 78
C-64W, CRS-86W, CPW-100W, C-88W, CRS-110W,
CPW-124W, CCS-86W 24 36
C-64, CRS-86, CPW-100 45 72
CL44e, CLPS66e, CLCS66e 15 24
CL54e, CLPS76e, CLCS76e 15 27
CL64e, CLPS86e, CLCS86e 15 27
FT800W, FT-900W 24 39
FT-600, FT-700 54 78
FT800 39 78
Opti-Rise FT800 36 57
FT-900 36 58
FT800S, FT-900S 39 72
NOTE 1. FRC and FR (Fast Rack Series) use comparable "C" line listing.
NOTE 2. C models with serial no. 85-1041605 or greater use Opti-Rinse